Trials contacts in clubs of ACU South Eastern

Please send amendments and corrections to this list to Peter Burrell at pj.burrell@btinternet.com

Ashford MCC
Terry Gray
tegra@btconnect.com

Barham & DMC & LCC
Mark Ridge

entries@barhammotorcycleclub.co.uk

Bexleyheath & DMCC Ltd
Dennis Fleet
robdfleet@gmail.com

Bognor Regis & DMCC Ltd
Anthony Martin
phil.bmplant@gmail.com

Carshalton MCC
Dan Rose
dan.rose@centralbikes.co.uk

Croydon MCC
Graham Stratford
gjstratford@yahoo.co.uk

Dorking & DMC & LCC
Julian Denmark
secretary.dmcc@gmail.com

Double Five Kent MCC Ltd
Monte Bryant
monte.bryant@outlook.com

Eastbourne & DMCC Ltd
John Crawt
wimdons@hotmail.co.uk

Erith & DMCC
Colin Mote
colinmote@gmail.com

Folkestone MCC
David Fagg
dave.fagg@gmail.com

GEST Trials Hastings MCC
Paul Chapman

bones.chapman@yahoo.co.uk

Gravesend Eagles MCC Ltd
John Pattinson
john.pattinson80@gmail.com

Haslemere MCC
John Sapsard
john.sapsard@pbtinternet.com

(no website)

www.barhammotorcycleclub.co.uk

www.motorbiketrials.com

www.brdmcc.org

www.carshaltonmcc.co.uk

www.croydonmotorcycleclub.com

(no website)

www.doublefive.co.uk (last updated 2017)

www.edmcctrials.com

(no website)

www.fmcctrials.co.uk

www.gest-club.co.uk

www.gravesendeaglesmc.co.uk

www.haslemeremcc.co.uk



Hookwood Trials Club
Jim Connor
jimconnor1045@yahoo.com

Horsham & DMCC
Mrs. Myra Hayden
myra.hayden@outlook.com

Kent & Sussex MCC
Jon Sturdey
kentandsussexmcc@gmail.com

Kent Youth Trials Club Ltd
Michele Baldock
kytctrials@yahoo.com

Kingston & DMCC Ltd
Ted Smith
e.smith79@btinternet.com

Normandy MCC Ltd
Richard Thomas
rhwandjc.thomas@ntlworld.com

OWLS Motor Club Ltd
Peter Sharman
peter.sharman48@btinternet.com

Reigate Redhill & North Downs MCC

Richard Coles
diccles221@gmail.com

Sidcup & DMCC Ltd
Chris Baddeley
cs41badders@gmail.com

Sittingbourne & DMCC Ltd
Roy Piles
roy.piles@mypostoffice.co.uk

Southern Sporting MCC
lan Slater
enquiries@ssmcc.co.uk

Sunbeam MCC Ltd
Neil Sinclair
neilsinclair1969@outlook.com

Surrey Constabulary MCC
James Brown

Surrey Schoolboy Trials Club Ltd
Mandy Frearson
frearson898@btinternet.com

Talmag MCC
lan Allaway
itallaway1@gmail.com

(no website)

www.hdmclcc.co.uk

(no website)

www.kytc.co.uk

www.kdmcc.com

www.normandymcc.co.uk

www.owlsmotorclub.org

www.rrnd.co.uk

www.sidcupmotorcycleclub.co.uk

www.sittingbourneanddistrictmotorcycleclub.co.uk

WWW.ssmcc.co.uk

www.sunbeam-mcc.co.uk

(no website)

www.surreysbtrials.org

(no website)



Tenterden & DMC Ltd
Dave Luck
david@ducron.co.uk

Thames MCC
Bob Brown
robertbrown222@hotmail.com

Tongham Tigers Sports MCC
Brian Foster
b.foster_20@yahoo.co.uk

Wickham Motor Club
Robert Bond
paceo@rydon.co.uk

Witley & DMCC
Tristan Robinson
tristan@tristanrobinson.co.uk

www.tenterdenmcc.co.uk

www.thamesmcc.org

www.tonghamtigers.co.uk (Home page only!)

(no website)

www.witleymcc.org



